

CENTRAL LIBRARY SANITARY SEWER LATERAL  
CENTRAL LIBRARY ACCOUNT NO. CB18-58310-810611-00-53W1520  
CONTRACT NO. 6939  
BID OPENING: JULY 25, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10704	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,646.00	\$2,646.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,658.60
10914	MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,950.00	\$8,500.00	\$23,400.00
20311	REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$543.00	\$543.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,075.00
20313	REMOVE INLET	1.00	EACH	\$359.00	\$359.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$717.00
20314	REMOVE PIPE(UNDISTRIBUTED)	10.00	L.F.	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$51.00
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	20.00	L.F.	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$19.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	156.00	S.F.	\$3.75	\$585.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$5.25
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$268.00
21056	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID- PROVIDE AND INSTALL	2.00	EACH	\$155.00	\$310.00	\$155.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
21057	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID- MAINTAIN	2.00	EACH	\$62.00	\$124.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
21058	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID- REMOVE	2.00	EACH	\$93.00	\$186.00	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	20.00	L.F.	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$55.00	\$40.00	\$25.00
50103	RECONSTRUCT BENCH & FLOWLINE(S)	1.00	EACH	\$1,178.00	\$1,178.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$810.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	10.00	T.F.	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.01
50212	SELECT BACKFILL FOR SANITARY SEWER	82.00	T.F.	\$0.10	\$8.20	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.01
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	71.00	T.F.	\$135.00	\$9,585.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$91.70
50321	8" PVC PRESSURE SANITARY SEWER PIPE	51.00	L.F.	\$179.00	\$9,129.00	\$329.00	\$672.00	\$653.60
50352	6" PVC SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	31.00	L.F.	\$170.00	\$5,270.00	\$325.00	\$735.00	\$708.90

CENTRAL LIBRARY SANITARY SEWER LATERAL  
 CENTRAL LIBRARY ACCOUNT NO. CB18-58310-810611-00-53W1520  
 CONTRACT NO. 6939  
 BID OPENING: JULY 25, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERFGROUND, INC.		JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50361	WASTEWATER CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,860.00	\$1,860.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$895.43
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	10.00	L.F.	\$71.00	\$710.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
50390	SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS	1.00	EACH	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
50701	4' DIAMETER SANITARY SAS	1.00	EACH	\$2,511.00	\$2,511.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,075.00
50791	SANITARY SEWER TAP	2.00	EACH	\$934.00	\$1,868.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$907.00
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING	3.00	EACH	\$558.00	\$1,674.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$436.50
70741	TYPE 'H' INLET	1.00	EACH	\$1,059.00	\$1,059.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$735.00
90030	RE-INSTALL SALVAGED SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$1,457.00	\$1,457.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,375.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$51,987.20	\$68,674.00	\$99,711.00	\$104,312.65